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Lista de inscritos

ID Nombre Title Email Address Affiliation Fecha de incripción Estado de la
inscripción

14 Angel Abusleme Prof. angel@uc.cl Escuela de Ingeniería
UC 28 sept. 2020 14:02 Completed

2 Lucas Alvarez llalvarez@uc.cl 25 sept. 2020 18:43 Completed

4 Gonzalo Amoedo Mr. gamoedo@uc.cl 25 sept. 2020 21:06 Completed

18 Javier Bisbal jebisbal@uc.cl Pontificia Universidad
Católica de Chile 29 sept. 2020 13:03 Completed

3 Felipe Calderara Mr. facalderara@uc.cl 25 sept. 2020 19:33 Completed

9 Martin Calvo Mr. mdcalvo@uc.cl RAL 28 sept. 2020 12:28 Completed

17 Nawel Cariman Mr. npcariman@uc.cl Pontificia universidad
catolica 29 sept. 2020 12:48 Completed

19 Alonso Carvajal alonso.carvajal@uc.cl universidad católica 29 sept. 2020 13:04 Completed

11 Ronal Coronado Mr. rmcoronado@uc.cl Centro de Imagenes
Biomedicas 28 sept. 2020 12:38 Completed

1 Kathiuska Diaz Mrs. kkdiaz@uc.cl 25 sept. 2020 18:36 Completed

16 Sofía Farfán Ms. sfarfi@uc.cl 28 sept. 2020 23:06 Completed

12 felipe felbol fafelbol@uc.cl 28 sept. 2020 13:14 Completed

8 Constanza Levicán Ms. cglevican@uc.cl Ing. Eléctrica UC 28 sept. 2020 9:23 Completed

7 Juan Pablo Meneses jpmeneses@uc.cl 27 sept. 2020 14:15 Completed

6 Bastián Muñoz Mr. bdmunoz1@uc.cl 27 sept. 2020 11:18 Completed

5 Paola Nazate Ms. pjnazate@uc.cl Pontifcia Univeridad
Catolica 26 sept. 2020 19:52 Completed

15 Germán Pizarro Mr. gepizarro@uc.cl 28 sept. 2020 14:07 Completed

10 Shun Wei Rao Mr. srao@uc.cl 28 sept. 2020 12:30 Completed

13 Javier Silva jisilva8@uc.cl Pontificia Universidad
Católica de Chile 28 sept. 2020 13:43 Completed


